
Pos 

Junior 
1 
2 

Senior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

No. 

17 
7 

5 
4 
1 
8 
12 

10 

Name 

Abdulrazzaq Al-Quraishi 
Tamim Mustafa 

Abdulellah Altayeb 
Laith Mouminah 
Malik Mustafa 
Khalid Alzayed 
Omer F Savaf 

Naif Alotaibi 

Class 

Junior 
Junior 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Senior 

Laps 

8 
9 

7 
7 
9 
4 
6 

Best Tm 

1:01.452 
1:02.196 

59.998 
1:00.030 
1:00.039 
1:00.111 
1:00.741 

Diff 

0.744 

0.032 
0.041 
0.113 
0.743 

Gap 

0.744 

0.032 
0.009 
0.072 
0.630 

In Lap 

7 
9 

4 
4 
7 
4 
3 

0 

Points 

1 
0 

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025.04.11. 16:53:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3 

Senior - Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:40:00 

Dirab Park 1,455 km 

2025.04.11. 17:40 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(5) Abdulellah Altayeb 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(4) Laith Mouminah 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(1) Malik Mustafa 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(8) Khalid Alzayed 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(12) Omer F Savaf 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(17) Abdulrazzaq Al-Quraishi 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(7) Tamim Mustafa 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

1:00.359 

1:00.200 

1:00.140 

59.998 

1:00.698 

1:00.322 

1:00.207 

1:00.472 

1:00.448 

1:00.232 

1:00.030 

1:01.296 

1:00.177 

1:00.322 

1:00.592 

1:00.464 

1:00.420 

1:00.303 

1:00.629 

1:00.093 

1:00.039 

1:00.110 

1:00.380 

1:00.237 

1:00.243 

1:00.170 

1:00.111 

1:01.053 

1:01.081 

1:00.741 

1:01.202 

1:00.786 

1:01.098 

1:01.457 

1:01.856 

1:01.997 

1:01.880 

1:01.848 

1:05.041 

1:01.452 

1:03.531 

1:02.544 

1:04.387 

1:03.052 

1:03.931 

1:02.750 

1:02.289 

1:03.859 

1:02.662 

1:02.196 

Diff 

+0.361 

+0.202 

+0.142 

+0.700 

+0.324 

+0.209 

+0.442 

+0.418 

+0.202 

+1.266 

+0.147 

+0.292 

+0.553 

+0.425 

+0.381 

+0.264 

+0.590 

+0.054 

+0.071 

+0.341 

+0.126 

+0.132 

+0.059 

+0.312 

+0.340 

+0.461 

+0.045 

+0.357 

+0.005 

+0.404 

+0.545 

+0.428 

+0.396 

+3.589 

+2.079 

+0.348 

+2.191 

+0.856 

+1.735 

+0.554 

+0.093 

+1.663 

+0.466 

Time of Day 

16:44:52.970 

16:45:53.170 

16:46:53.310 

16:47:53.308 

16:48:54.006 

16:49:54.328 

16:50:54.535 

16:44:52.253 

16:45:52.701 

16:46:52.933 

16:47:52.963 

16:48:54.259 

16:49:54.436 

16:50:54.758 

16:42:30.788 

16:43:31.252 

16:44:31.672 

16:45:31.975 

16:46:32.604 

16:47:32.697 

16:48:32.736 

16:49:32.846 

16:50:33.226 

16:44:53.658 

16:45:53.901 

16:46:54.071 

16:47:54.182 

16:44:55.626 

16:45:56.707 

16:46:57.448 

16:47:58.650 

16:48:59.436 

16:50:00.534 

16:43:44.938 

16:44:46.794 

16:45:48.791 

16:46:50.671 

16:47:52.519 

16:48:57.560 

16:49:59.012 

16:51:02.543 

16:42:35.987 

16:43:40.374 

16:44:43.426 

16:45:47.357 

16:46:50.107 

16:47:52.396 

16:48:56.255 

16:49:58.917 

16:51:01.113 

Printed: 2025.04.11. 16:55:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3 

Senior - Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:40:00 

Dirab Park 1,455 km 

2025.04.11. 17:40 


	20250411_gokart_saudi_qual
	20250411_gokart_saudi_qual_lbl

