





Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3

Sorted on best lap time

Senior - Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km

Qualifying 2025.04.11. 17:40

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:40:00

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Points
· 										
Junior										
1	1	17	Abdulrazzaq Al-Quraishi	Junior	8	1:01.452			7	1
2	2	7	Tamim Mustafa	Junior	9	1:02.196	0.744	0.744	9	0
Senior										
1	1	5	Abdulellah Altayeb	Senior	7	59.998			4	1
2	2	4	Laith Mouminah	Senior	7	1:00.030	0.032	0.032	4	0
3	3	1	Malik Mustafa	Senior	9	1:00.039	0.041	0.009	7	0
4	4	8	Khalid Alzayed	Senior	4	1:00.111	0.113	0.072	4	0
5	5	12	Omer F Savaf	Senior	6	1:00.741	0.743	0.630	3	0
Not class	sified									
DNS	DNS	10	Naif Alotaibi	Senior					0	0

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters

David ROBINSON
Race Director

Printed: 2025.04.11. 16:53:58

Péter KÁROLY Chief Timekeeper









Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3

Senior - Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km

Qualifying 2025.04.11. 17:40

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:40:00

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
) Abdulell	lah Altayeb		
1	1:00.359	+0.361	16:44:52.970
2	1:00.200	+0.202	16:45:53.170
3	1:00.140	+0.142	16:46:53.310
4	59.998		16:47:53.308
5	1:00.698	+0.700	16:48:54.006
6	1:00.322	+0.324	16:49:54.328
7	1:00.207	+0.209	16:50:54.535
(4) Laith Mo			
1	1:00.472	+0.442	16:44:52.253
2	1:00.448	+0.418	16:45:52.701
3	1:00.232	+0.202	16:46:52.933
4	1:00.030		16:47:52.963
5	1:01.296	+1.266	16:48:54.259
6	1:00.177	+0.147	16:49:54.436
7	1:00.322	+0.292	16:50:54.758
/d\			
(1) Malik M 1	1:00.592	+0.553	16:42:30.788
2	1:00.464	+0.425	16:43:31.252
3		+0.425	16:43:31.252
	1:00.420		16:44:31.672
4	1:00.303	+0.264	
5	1:00.629	+0.590	16:46:32.604
6	1:00.093	+0.054	16:47:32.697
7	1:00.039		16:48:32.736
8	1:00.110	+0.071	16:49:32.846
9	1:00.380	+0.341	16:50:33.226
(8) Khalid A	Alzayed		
1	1:00.237	+0.126	16:44:53.658
2	1:00.243	+0.132	16:45:53.901
3	1:00.170	+0.059	16:46:54.071
4	1:00.111	0.000	16:47:54.182
(12) Omer 1	1:01.053	+0.312	16:44:55.626
		+0.340	
2	1:01.081	+0.340	16:45:56.707
3	1:00.741		16:46:57.448
4	1:01.202	+0.461	16:47:58.650
5	1:00.786	+0.045	16:48:59.436
6	1:01.098	+0.357	16:50:00.534
(17) Abdulr	azzaq Al-Quraishi		
1	1:01.457	+0.005	16:43:44.938
2	1:01.856	+0.404	16:44:46.794
3	1:01.997	+0.545	16:45:48.791
4	1:01.880	+0.428	16:46:50.671
5	1:01.848	+0.396	16:47:52.519
6		+3.589	16:48:57.560
_	1:05.041	+3.369	
7	1:01.452		16:49:59.012
8	1:03.531	+2.079	16:51:02.543
(7) Tamim I	Mustafa		
1	1:02.544	+0.348	16:42:35.987
2	1:04.387	+2.191	16:43:40.374
3	1:03.052	+0.856	16:44:43.426
4	1:03.931	+1.735	16:45:47.357
5	1:02.750	+0.554	16:46:50.107
6	1:02.780	+0.093	16:47:52.396
7			
	1:03.859	+1.663	16:48:56.255
8	1:02.662	+0.466	16:49:58.917
9	1:02.196		16:51:01.113

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters



Printed: 2025.04.11. 16:55:20

Péter KÁROLY Chief Timekeeper

